MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2019

#28963, #28983

GEORGE HOLBORN, RUBY HOLBORN,
JOHN HOMAN, TERESA HOMAN,
VICKI HINDERS, STACEY HINDERS,
RICK KOLBECK, JENNIFER KOLBECK,
and STEVEN OVERBY,

Petitioners and Appellees,

WILLIAM STONE, FAY STONE,
HEATH STONE and KATIE STONE,
Petitioners,

vs.

DEUEL COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT,
Respondent,
and

DEUEL HARVEST WIND ENERGY LLC
and DEUEL HARVEST WIND ENERGY
SOUTH LLC,

Respondents and Appellants.

NO. 1

Ms. Lisa M. Agrimonti (FOR APPELLANTS)

Ms. Mollie M. Smith

Ms. Haley Waller Pitts
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A.

200 South Sixth St Suite 4000
Minneapolis MN 55402-1425
PH: 612-492-7000
lagrimonti@fredlaw.com
msmith@fredlaw.com
hwallerpitts@fredlaw.com

Mr. Lee Schoenbeck (FOR APPELLANTS)

Mr. Joe Erickson
Schoenbeck Law Office
PO Box 1325

Watertown SD 57201
PH: 886-0010
lee@schoenbecklaw.com
joe@dschoenbecklaw.com
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Mr. Reece M. Almond

Davenport, Evans, Hurwitz
& Smith

PO Box 1030

Sioux Falls SD 57101-1030

PH: 275-0808

ralmond@dehs.com

Ms. Christina L. Kilby
Kilby Law, PLLC

112 Geneva Boulevard
Burnsville MN 55306
PH: 952-913-6771
ckilby@kilbylawmn.com

The Honorable Dawn M. Elshere
Third Judicial Circuit
Deuel County

(FOR APPELLEES)

(FOR APPELLEES)

(CIV 18-19)

NOTICE OF REVIEW FILED MAY 1, 2019
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